SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

251027512 ANIKET BHAJAN LAL M 17-05-2007 General AlOC 79.4000
251055553 SUJAL SANJEEV M 13-08-2007 General AlOC 79.4000
251097451 Shabnam Suresh Kumar F 07-02-2006 General AlOC 77.6000
251021231 SUNNY SONU M 13-05-2007 General AlOC 82.0000
251038599 ANANYA DHAWAN AMIT DHAWAN F 03-12-2006 General AlOC 81.2000
251009185 ANSH LATHER RANDEEP M 10-05-2007 General AlOC 76.2000
LATHER
251017940 Aman Rakesh Sharma M 02-10-2006 General AlIOC 80.6000
251044922 CHETAN CHAWLA OM PARKASH M 24-05-2006 General AIOC 80.2000
CHAWLA
251017880 VISHAL BANJADE TILAK BANJADE M 01-07-2007 General AIOC 80.2000
251050147 VANSH DARSHAN LAL M 21-07-2006 General AlOC 80.0000
251083308 NAVRAJ SINGH AMARTEJ M 27-01-2007 General AlOC 79.8000
SINGH

Weightage Total

Marks
5 84.4000
5 84.4000
5 82.6000
0 82.0000
0 81.2000
5 81.2000
0 80.6000
0 80.2000
0 80.2000
0 80.0000
0 79.8000



Gender DOB 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

Reservation Seat
Category Allocation
Category

SrNo. Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

251038592

251049404

251092342

251097202

251087845

251032954

251075529

251004685

251061284

251049659

251061840

251118642

KANISHKA

SHARMA

JAGRIT

MOKSH SHARMA

RUPINDER KAUR

RAKSHIT

JATIN

HARMAN PREET

SINGH

SOURABH DUDEJA

AARYAN

MITALI CHAUHAN

UJJWAL

ANSHIKA

PAWAN
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

TARANJEET
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

JAGDISH

ARVINDER
DAWAR

JITENDER
KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

MOHINDER
SINGH
CHAUHAN

PARAMJEET

VIVEK SINGH

F 12-10-2006
M 11-04-2007
M 11-09-2007
F 29-11-2005
M 12-01-2007
M 28-08-2007
M 24-12-2007
M 18-02-2007
M 04-09-2007
F 03-02-2007
M 13-02-2007
F 30-08-2006

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

79.6000

79.4000

79.4000

79.2000

79.2000

74.0000

79.0000

78.8000

73.8000

78.6000

78.6000

78.4000

0 79.6000
0 79.4000
0 79.4000
0 79.2000
0 79.2000
5 79.0000
0 79.0000
0 78.8000
5 78.8000
0 78.6000
0 78.6000
0 78.4000



SrNo.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business

Registration_Id

251051977

251002559

251005895

251054727

251105952

251098360

251098684

251097990

251062223

251011243

251057086

251022654

251036220

StudentFullName Father Name

KHUSHAL DEHAR  YOGENDER
DIVAY SACHIN KUMAR
GARV BAHL AJAY BAHL
AARAV JAIPAL
SHARMA
HARMANDEEP BALJIT SINGH
SINGH
GARAV PAWAN KUMAR
GAGANDEEP TARANJEET
SINGH SINGH

PRAGATI KHURANA SANJEEV

KHURANA
Navdeep Singh Gulzar Singh
KAMNA SOM PARKASH
KESHAV NEERAJ
MAHIMA SURENDER

KUMAR

AKANKSHA ARORA  VIJAY KUMAR

Gender

M

M

M

M

F

F

DOB

24-12-2006

23-05-2006

21-01-2007

21-09-2007

21-01-2007

17-02-2007

05-10-2007

27-11-2006

01-04-2007

20-10-2008

05-11-2006

30-08-2008

28-10-2007

Reservation
Category

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

78.4000

78.0000

77.8000

77.0000

76.8000

76.4000

76.4000

76.2000

75.8000

75.6000

75.2000

75.2000

75.0000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 78.4000
0 78.0000
0 77.8000
0 77.0000
0 76.8000
0 76.4000
0 76.4000
0 76.2000
0 75.8000
0 75.6000
0 75.2000
0 75.2000
0 75.0000



Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration

251023801

251026584

251031563

251071358

251019610

251038978

251065356

251015722

251065078

251017510

251052165

251009833

Aditya

ARYAN

RITISH

JATIN

RAHUL

TAMANNA

Tanish kumar

JAGRIT PAL

AKSHITA TIGDANIA

NAMAN

KUSHAL KAMBOJ

PULKIT KAMBOJ

Navneet Kumar

PAWAN KUMAR

SATPAL

RAMAN

JASWINDER

SANJAY

Ramdhar Baitha

ISHWAR CHAND

JOGINDER

MANOJ KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

RAJENDER
KUMAR

M

M

M

M

M

10-04-2006

07-06-2005

15-03-2007

28-12-2002

28-03-2007

01-10-2006

20-06-2006

18-01-2007

09-01-2007

06-09-2008

30-10-2007

16-09-2004

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

0SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

69.6000

65.2000

62.4000

60.6000

50.0000

72.2000

72.0000

70.8000

70.4000

69.8000

69.6000

69.2000

0 69.6000
0 65.2000
0 62.4000
0 60.6000
5 55.0000
0 72.2000
0 72.0000
0 70.8000
0 70.4000
0 69.8000
0 69.6000
0 69.2000



SrNo.

49

50

51

52

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251118880

251004927

251102757

251034218

YOGESH

PARAS

YASH KARAN
SINGH

JASHANDEEP
SINGH

Father Name

OM PARKASH

GANGA RAM
VERMA

RAVINDER
SINGH

VIKRAMJEET
SINGH

DOB

24-08-2007

19-05-2006

11-08-2007

20-10-2006

Reservation Seat
Category Allocation
Category
Backward BCA
Class
Backward BCA
Class
Backward BCA
Class
Backward BCA
Class

12th %

68.0000

67.2000

66.4000

65.8000

Weightage

Total
Marks

68.0000

67.2000

66.4000

65.8000



