Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251027512	ANIKET	BHAJAN LAL	М	17-05-2007	General	AIOC	79.4000	5	84.4000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251055553	SUJAL	SANJEEV	М	13-08-2007	General	AIOC	79.4000	5	84.4000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251097451	Shabnam	Suresh Kumar	F	07-02-2006	General	AIOC	77.6000	5	82.6000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251021231	SUNNY	SONU	М	13-05-2007	General	AIOC	82.0000	0	82.0000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251038599	ANANYA DHAWAN	AMIT DHAWAN	F	03-12-2006	General	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251009185	ANSH LATHER	RANDEEP LATHER	М	10-05-2007	General	AIOC	76.2000	5	81.2000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251017940	Aman	Rakesh Sharma	М	02-10-2006	General	AIOC	80.6000	0	80.6000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251044922	CHETAN CHAWLA	OM PARKASH CHAWLA	М	24-05-2006	General	AIOC	80.2000	0	80.2000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251017880	VISHAL BANJADE	TILAK BANJADE	М	01-07-2007	General	AIOC	80.2000	0	80.2000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251050147	VANSH	DARSHAN LAL	М	21-07-2006	General	AIOC	80.0000	0	80.0000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Business Administration	251083308	NAVRAJ SINGH	AMARTEJ SINGH	M	27-01-2007	General	AIOC	79.8000	0	79.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_ld	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251038592	KANISHKA SHARMA	PAWAN SHARMA	F	12-10-2006	General	HOGC	79.6000	0	79.6000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251049404	JAGRIT	PAWAN KUMAR	М	11-04-2007	General	HOGC	79.4000	0	79.4000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251092342	MOKSH SHARMA	ASHOK KUMAR	М	11-09-2007	General	HOGC	79.4000	0	79.4000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251097202	RUPINDER KAUR	TARANJEET SINGH	F	29-11-2005	General	HOGC	79.2000	0	79.2000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251087845	RAKSHIT	ASHOK KUMAR	М	12-01-2007	General	HOGC	79.2000	0	79.2000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251032954	JATIN	JAGDISH	М	28-08-2007	General	HOGC	74.0000	5	79.0000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251075529	HARMAN PREET SINGH	ARVINDER DAWAR	М	24-12-2007	General	HOGC	79.0000	0	79.0000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251004685	SOURABH DUDEJA	JITENDER KUMAR	М	18-02-2007	General	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251061284	AARYAN	DINESH KUMAR	М	04-09-2007	General	HOGC	73.8000	5	78.8000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251049659	MITALI CHAUHAN	MOHINDER SINGH CHAUHAN	F	03-02-2007	General	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251061840	UJJWAL	PARAMJEET	М	13-02-2007	General	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251118642	ANSHIKA	VIVEK SINGH	F	30-08-2006	General	HOGC	78.4000	0	78.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251051977	KHUSHAL DEHAR	YOGENDER	М	24-12-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	78.4000	0	78.4000
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251002559	DIVAY	SACHIN KUMAR	М	23-05-2006	General	HOGC	78.0000	0	78.0000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251005895	GARV BAHL	AJAY BAHL	М	21-01-2007	General	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251054727	AARAV	JAIPAL SHARMA	М	21-09-2007	General	HOGC	77.0000	0	77.0000
28	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251105952	HARMANDEEP SINGH	BALJIT SINGH	М	21-01-2007	General	HOGC	76.8000	0	76.8000
29	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251098360	GARAV	PAWAN KUMAR	М	17-02-2007	General	HOGC	76.4000	0	76.4000
30	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251098684	GAGANDEEP SINGH	TARANJEET SINGH	М	05-10-2007	General	HOGC	76.4000	0	76.4000
31	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251097990	PRAGATI KHURANA	SANJEEV KHURANA	F	27-11-2006	General	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
32	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251062223	Navdeep Singh	Gulzar Singh	М	01-04-2007	General	HOGC	75.8000	0	75.8000
33	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251011243	KAMNA	SOM PARKASH	F	20-10-2008	General	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000
34	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251057086	KESHAV	NEERAJ	М	05-11-2006	General	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
35	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251022654	MAHIMA	SURENDER KUMAR	F	30-08-2008	General	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
36	Dyal Singh	Bachelor of Business	251036220	AKANKSHA ARORA	VIJAY KUMAR	F	28-10-2007	General	HOGC	75.0000	0	75.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Karnal	Administration (Self-Finance)										
37	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251023801	Aditya	Navneet Kumar	М	10-04-2006	Scheduled Caste	OSC	69.6000	0	69.6000
38	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251026584	ARYAN	PAWAN KUMAR	М	07-06-2005	Scheduled Caste	DSC	65.2000	0	65.2000
39	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251031563	RITISH	SATPAL	М	15-03-2007	Scheduled Caste	DSC	62.4000	0	62.4000
40	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251071358	JATIN	RAMAN	М	28-12-2002	Scheduled Caste	DSC	60.6000	0	60.6000
41	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251019610	RAHUL	JASWINDER	М	28-03-2007	Scheduled Caste	DSC	50.0000	5	55.0000
42	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251038978	TAMANNA	SANJAY	F	01-10-2006	Backward Class	BCA	72.2000	0	72.2000
43	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251065356	Tanish kumar	Ramdhar Baitha	М	20-06-2006	Backward Class	BCA	72.0000	0	72.0000
44	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251015722	JAGRIT PAL	ISHWAR CHAND	М	18-01-2007	Backward Class	BCA	70.8000	0	70.8000
45	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251065078	AKSHITA TIGDANIA	JOGINDER	F	09-01-2007	Backward Class	BCA	70.4000	0	70.4000
46	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251017510	NAMAN	MANOJ KUMAR	М	06-09-2008	Backward Class	BCA	69.8000	0	69.8000
47	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251052165	KUSHAL KAMBOJ	SUNIL KUMAR	М	30-10-2007	Backward Class	BCA	69.6000	0	69.6000
48	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Business Administration	251009833	PULKIT KAMBOJ	RAJENDER KUMAR	М	16-09-2004	Backward Class	BCA	69.2000	0	69.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)										
49	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251118880	YOGESH	OM PARKASH	М	24-08-2007	Backward Class	BCA	68.0000	0	68.0000
50	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251004927	PARAS	GANGA RAM VERMA	М	19-05-2006	Backward Class	BCA	67.2000	0	67.2000
51	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251102757	YASH KARAN SINGH	RAVINDER SINGH	М	11-08-2007	Backward Class	BCA	66.4000	0	66.4000
52	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251034218	JASHANDEEP SINGH	VIKRAMJEET SINGH	М	20-10-2006	Backward Class	BCA	65.8000	0	65.8000